NRA 156th Imperial Meeting

The Cheltenham Cup

The Challenge Cup and Twelve NRA Gold Medals
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Wellington College

Next Best Scores
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Epsom College

Bradfield College

Elizabeth College

Greshams School CCF

Dollar Academy CCF
Tonbridge School

Erskine Stewart's Melville Sch

Cadet Four

362.16v

345.11v
351.16v
356.15v
344.14v
351.12v
292.6v

251.5v

Ashburton

764.48v

752.49v
742.32v
737.29v
742.37v
731.24v
718.33v
501.5v

Total

1126.64v

1097.60v
1093.48v
1093.44v
1086.51v
1082.36v
1010.39v

752.10v



